Product Induction hobs for building-in
Applicant Tecnowind S.p.A.
Via Piani di Marischio, 19
I-60044 Fabriano (AN)
Italy
Manufacturer Tecnowind S.p.A.
Via Piani di Marischio, 19
I-60044 Fabriano (AN)

Attachment
Order No.: 226187
Explanation of type and model names:
Type:
PI29: Induction hobs, 29 cm wide.
First two dots of type name as indicated by model:
EO: Electronic regulator, horizontal
XO: New induction hob tecnology, electronic regulator, central position
Last four dots of type name as indicated by model:
Rated power input in watts.
Number: Type: Model: Rated power
input
Rated voltage Rated
frequency
1 PI29...... EO3700 3700 W 220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz
2 PI29...... XO3700 3700 W 220-240 V~ /
380-415 V~
50/60 Hz
3 PI29...... XO3400 3400 W 220-240 V~ /
380-415 V~
50/60 Hz